
           

2012 Iowa Barnstormers Schedule

Date Opponent Game Time

Mon. March 12 Iowa @ Spokane Shock TBD

Sat. March 17 IOWA VS. UTAH BLAZE 7:05pm

Sat. March 31 IOWA VS. CHICAGO RUSH         7:05pm

Fri. April 6 Iowa @ Pittsburgh Power TBD

Sat. April 14 IOWA VS. ARIZONA RATTLERS 7:05pm

Sat. April 21 Iowa @ Utah Blaze TBD

Sat. April 28 IOWA VS. SAN JOSE SABERCATS 7:05pm

Sun. May 6 Iowa @ Chicago Rush TBD

Sat. May 12 IOWA VS. KANSAS CITY COMMAND 7:05pm

Sat. May 19 Iowa @ Jacksonville Sharks 7:05pm

Fri. May 25 IOWA VS. SPOKANE SHOCK 7:05pm

Fri. June 1 IOWA VS. CLEVELAND GLADIATORS 7:05pm **

Sat. June 9 Iowa @ Arizona Rattlers TBD

Sat. June 16 Iowa @ San Antonio Talons TBD

Sat. June 30 IOWA VS. PITTSBURGH POWER 7:05pm

Sat. July 7 Iowa @ Kansas City Command TBD

Sat. July 14 Iowa @ San Jose Sabercats TBD

Sat. July 21 IOWA VS. SAN ANTONIO TALONS 7:05pm

** - Game To Air Live on NFL Network
All Game Times CST and subject to change.


